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42. ADAC Zurich 24h Rennen
ADAC Nordrhein e.V., Sportabteilung, 50963 Köln

Nürburgring, 25378 m

19.-22. Juni 2014

DMSB-No.: 1/2014

ADAC Zurich 24h-Rennen

#7,29,30,61,64,65,74,81,100,111,112 160,182,251- drop of 5 grid positions -non respect of flag signal

182 Klingmann, Dahl, Chambers, Gronning 11:16.151  28 198 Lennackers, Brune, Hennessy, Dubler 11:39.880

BMW Z4 3.0si   Opel Astra OPC

206 Lammering, Rehlinger, Lachmayer, Schr 11:26.612  27 188 Herrmann, Herrmann, Smolski, Dräger 11:27.290

Opel Astra OPC   BMW B46 L

158 Breukers, Thijssen, Griffioen 11:18.334  26 132 Barin, Barin, Simoncini 11:19.824

Seat Leon   Ford Fiesta ST

152 Dr. Kühn, Dr. Steidel, Buckley, Ugo 11:15.429  25 197 Richter, Schwarz, Bastuck, Bender 11:18.085

Renault Clio Cup   Subaru BRZ

180 "NexD e.K.", Trinius, Baecker, Huber 11:06.389  24 183 Borum, O'Reilly, Eden 11:15.402

BMW 325i E90   BMW E36 M3

146 Freiburg, Durik, Benninghofen, Jaussi 11:00.200  23 187 Seya, Shimojima, Stewart, Meyer 11:04.812

Volkswagen Golf 3 GTI   BMW 325i

190 Pihotalo, Koldits, Liidemann 10:50.840  22 201 Bardenheuer, Horn, Horn, Epp 10:53.401

BMW 325   Toyota GT86 Cup

189 Giesbrecht, Kuhlmann, Neugebauer, Eic 10:45.751  21 147 Weißenfels, Hanitzsch, Reuter 10:47.233

Honda Civic Type R   Renault Clio 3

184 Unger, Konnerth, Schettler, Bombosch 10:41.511  20 145 Lamadrid Jr., Lamadrid Sr., Girardo, Abr 10:42.951

BMW E90 325i   Renault Clio RS

199 Dreszer, Hoffmeister, Wolf, Wrabetz 10:38.244  19 209 Caba, Sprungmann, Lange, Cramer 10:39.662

Toyota TMG GT86 Cup   Ford Focus RS

153 Umemoto, Okumura, Peter, Kirkwood 10:37.684  18 200 Gass, Hahn, Konrad, Vetter 10:37.911

Renault Clio Cup   Toyota TMG GT86 Cup

196 Kratz, Cox, Thorsen, Brink 10:33.708  17 192 Wüest, Lüthi, Lötscher, Benz 10:35.254

Renault Clio 3 RS   Toyota GT86

425 "Smudo", von Löwis of Menar, Schellha 10:31.656  16 202 Muytjens, Brody, Barbaro, Dujardyn 10:32.131

Volkswagen Scirocco   Toyota GT86

207 Fanari, Heldmann, Kenntemich, Kroher 10:28.783  15 195 Kato, Johansson, Mildenhall, Kaufmann 10:31.069

Toyota TMG GT86 Cup   Mazda MX-5

186 Assenheimer, Marbach, Pfledderer 10:24.916  14 211 Hanisch, Kühne, Eichhorn, Rink 10:25.907

Mercedes-Benz C 230   Audi A4 quattro

133 Zensen, Wilms, Bretschneider, Peters 10:21.627  13 185 Mönch, Frisse, Beulen, Choi 10:24.531

BMW Mini JCW   BMW 325i E90

191 Schmid, Vögeli, Burri, Schmid 10:20.423  12 208 Göschel, Scheibner, Weishar 10:21.517

Toyota GT86   Toyota TMG GT86 Cup

131 Schrick, Bohrer, Penttinen, Naumann 10:14.114  11 150 Rühl, Hetzer, Hrubesch, Zuhour 10:16.729

Hyundai Veloster   Renault Clio Cup
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148 Junichiro, Yutaka, Takashi 10:07.505  10 181 Büllesbach, Drauch, Gusenbauer, Steng 10:10.585

Honda S2000   BMW Z4 3.0si

144 Beckmann, Strycek, Hass, Schulten 10:02.704   9 86 Kageyama, Sato, Gamo 10:04.524

Opel Manta   Toyota 86

210 Dittmann, Albrecht, Schall, Dutt 10:00.459   8 310 Piepenbrink, Schaflitzl, Munhowen, Prus 10:00.796

Chrysler (Dodge) Viper   BMW M235i Racing

312 Wiskirchen, Welschar, Ackermann, Gries 9:58.191   7 311 Di Martino, Olivo, Maier, Hess 9:58.710

BMW M235i Racing   BMW M235i Racing

305 Hollerweger, Fischer, Fischer, Stezelow 9:55.383   6 314 Mihm, Eichenberg, Steurer, Jäger 9:56.409

BMW M235i Racing   BMW M235i Racing

134 Kovac, Littig, Tekaat, Jordan 9:53.428   5 302 Grohs, Weidinger, Partl 9:53.489

Mini Cooper S   BMW M235i Racing

306 Slooten, Mühlenz, Carlsson, Carlsson 9:50.591   4 315 Serrano, Wawer, Heinrich, Chapel 9:53.035

BMW M235i Racing   BMW M235i Racing

308 Zils, Fischer, Ebertz, Schupp 9:45.204   3 309 Wirtz, Rink, Kvitka, Wolter 9:50.112

BMW M235i Racing   BMW M235i Racing

235 Schurig, Hofmann, Bovingdon, Mies 9:44.168   2 303 Österlund, Honkanen, Lybäck, Henkola 9:44.513

BMW M235i Racing   BMW M235i Racing

301 Partl, Weidinger, Rebhan 9:33.656   1 313 Schrey, Akata, Merten 9:36.980

BMW M235i Racing   BMW M235i Racing


